11. April GRAND PRIX 2025

Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 10
12.4.2025 - 10:09

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
A Apsolutna

VUCKOVIC, Milica

POPOVIC, Tanja

CORSOVIC, Milica

GRUJIC, Nevena

JOVANOQVIC, Lena

ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa

ILIC, Nora

KRISKA, Ena

PIWONSKA, Olimpia

10. MEROTTO, Emma

11. MASIC, Nina

12. ELEZ, Andjelija

13. TEPIC, Anastasija

14. DORCIC, Lea
MIRKOVIC, Danica

16. PETKANIC, Sofija

17. BILBIJA, Una

18. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana

19. DELIC, Masa

20. LOIZIDI, Photini

21. PETROVIC, Dunja

22. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja

23. PETKOVIC, Ana

24. STOJILKOVIC, Jana

25. VENTURA, Elizabeth

26. PANEVA, Nadja

27. PANAGIOTOU, loanna

28. POPOQVIC, Elena

29. BAIJIC, Sara

30. BOSNIC, Marija

31. MARKOVIC, lva

32. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija

33. RALETIC, Andjelka

34. ROSIC, Ksenija

35. MARKOVIC, Isidora

36. MLADENOVIC, Nela

37. VALIIC, Tara

38. JOCIC, Milica
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B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

GRUJIC, Nevena
JOVANOQVIC, Lena
KRISKA, Ena
PIWONSKA, Olimpia
MEROTTO, Emma
MASIC, Nina

ELEZ, Andjelija
TEPIC, Anastasija
DORCIC, Lea
MIRKOQOVIC, Danica
11. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
12. LOIZIDI, Photini

13. STOJILKOVIC, Jana
14. POPOQVIC, Elena

15. BOSNIC, Marija

16. RALETIC, Andjelka
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11
07
09
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07
07
09
08
09
07
09
09
12
11
08
11
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11
12
11
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11
11
10
11
09
11
12
10
12
10
12
12
11

07
09
07
07
09
08
09
07
09
09
08
10
10
10
09
10

11. April

Plavi Talas

11. April

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Barakuda

Novi Beograd 011
Limassol
Montebelluna Nuoto
11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Olymp - Banja Luka
Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Proleter

Crvena Zvezda

Novi Beograd 011
Proleter

Limassol

Plavi Talas

Crvena Zvezda

11. April

Partizan

Rn Adria Monfalcone
SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Limassol

Plavi Talas

22. April, BL

Olymp - Banja Luka
Panta Rei

Pirat

BPK

BPK

Panta Rei

PK Skopje

Usce

Novi Beograd 011

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Limassol
Montebelluna Nuoto
11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Olymp - Banja Luka
Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Limassol

Partizan

Plavi Talas

Olymp - Banja Luka
BPK

Time

1:08.34
1:09.24
1:09.54
1:09.71
1:09.80
1:10.47
1:10.96
1:11.41
1:11.50
1:12.29
1:12.83
1:13.40
1:14.59
1:14.78
1:14.78
1:16.08
1:16.27
1:16.28
1:16.42
1:16.69
1:17.37
1:18.15
1:18.38
1:20.43
1:20.59
1:21.26
1:21.54
1:22.21
1:23.03
1:23.59
1:25.16
1:26.91
1:27.00
1:27.24
1:27.88
1:30.23
1:30.79
1:32.44

1:09.71
1:09.80
1:11.41
1:11.50
1:12.29
1:12.83
1:13.40
1:14.59
1:14.78
1:14.78
1:16.28
1:16.69
1:20.43
1:22.21
1:23.59
1:27.00

Pts

584
561
554
550
548
532
521
512
510
493
482
471
449
445
445
423
420
420
417
413
402
390
387
358
356
347
343
335
325
319
301
284
283
280
274
253
249
236

550
548
512
510
493
482
471
449
445
445
420
413
358
335
319
283
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50m

33.15
33.24
33.60
32.89
32.55
34.21
35.01
34.45
33.83
34.82
34.09
34.85
35.50
36.36
35.65
36.60
37.64
35.64
36.85
37.27
37.84
38.49
36.61
39.46
40.20
38.99
42.24
39.20
40.67
39.84
40.40
40.93
43.42
42.75
41.26
43.78
44.66
44.14

32.89
32.55
34.45
33.83
34.82
34.09
34.85
35.50
36.36
35.65
35.64
37.27
39.46
39.20
39.84
43.42

100m

35.19
36.00
35.94
36.82
37.25
36.26
35.95
36.96
37.67
37.47
38.74
38.55
39.09
38.42
39.13
39.48
38.63
40.64
39.57
39.42
39.53
39.66
41.77
40.97
40.39
42.27
39.30
43.01
42.36
43.75
44.76
45.98
43.58
44.49
46.62
46.45
46.13
48.30

36.82
37.25
36.96
37.67
37.47
38.74
38.55
39.09
38.42
39.13
40.64
39.42
40.97
43.01
43.75
43.58
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 10, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
17. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:27.88 274 41.26 46.62

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1:09.54 554 A 33.60 35.94
2. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 1:10.47 532 A 34.21 36.26
3. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:16.08 423 B 36.60 39.48
4. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.27 420 R 37.64 38.63
5. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:16.42 417 36.85 39.57
6. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:17.37 402 37.84 39.53
7. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.15 390 38.49 39.66
8. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:18.38 387 36.61 41.77
9. VENTURA, Elizabeth 11 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:20.59 356 40.20 40.39
10. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:21.26 347 38.99 42.27
11. PANAGIOTOU, loanna 11 Limassol 1:21.54 343 42.24 39.30
12. BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April, BL 1:23.03 325 40.67 42.36
13. MARKOVIC, lva 11 Panta Rei 1:25.16 301 40.40 44.76
14. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 1:26.91 284 40.93 45,98
15. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:27.24 280 42.75 44.49
16. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 1:30.23 253 43.78 46.45
17. VALIJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:30.79 249 44.66 46.13
18. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.44 236 4414 48.30
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